MLI NA Corporation reserves the right to alter material, dimensions and characteristics without prior notice. Lighting technology changes rapidly. Latest datasheet and documentation available on www.supermodular.com
12/2022 - ©MLI NA Corporation 1 of 7
Smart Lotis Recessed Adjustable 3.2
Like the flower that opens up and welcomes you in, Smart Lotis
Recessed brings charm to your space with a simple and elegant
design. One of the three Smart designs, Smart Lotis Recessed
is a popular spot for a minimalistic expression. In black and
white structure and gold finish.

A
B
IN
ET
U
N
D
ER
C
A
B
IN
ET
SMART 3.2 ADJ WD SMART 3.2 ADJ
1X 2X 1X 2X 3X
NON-IC-RD-DP-010P-350-8 B 0-10V, ELV & Triac 1% 350mA 120-277VAC, 120VAC* - X X X X  -  - -
NON-IC-RD-DP-010P-350-11 B 0-10V, ELV & Triac 1% 350mA 120-277VAC, 120VAC* - X X X X - - -  -
NON-IC-RD-DP-010P-350-14 B 0-10V, ELV & Triac 1% 350mA 120-277VAC, 120VAC* - X X X X - X -  -
NON-IC-RD-DP-010P-500-16 B 0-10V, ELV & Triac 1% 500mA 120-277VAC, 120VAC* - X X X X - - -  -
NON-IC-RD-DP-010P-500-21 B 0-10V, ELV & Triac 1% 500mA 120-277VAC, 120VAC* - X X X X - - -  -
IC-RD-DP-TE1-500-12 B ELV & Triac 1% 500mA 120VAC X - X X X - -  -
IC-RD-DP-TE1-500-20 B ELV & Triac 1% 500mA 120VAC X - X X X - - -  -
IC-RD-DP-0101-EL-350-30 B 0-10V 1% 350mA 120-277VAC X - X X X     
IC-RD-DP-0101-EL-500-30 B 0-10V 1% 500mA 120-277VAC X - X X X - -   

LE
C
TI
O
N ORDERING CODE DIMMING TYPE TYPICAL
DIMMING LEVEL**
OUTPUT
CURRENT
INPUT
VOLTAGE
CONNECTED LOAD SMART LAMP MODULE
SMART 3.2 ADJ WD SMART 3.2 ADJ SMART 3.2 ADJ WD
1X
SMART 3.2 ADJ
1X
NON-IC-RD-120-DP-010P-350-8 ELV/TRIAC/0-10V 1% 350mA 120VAC 9.7W 8.7W  
NON-IC-RD-120-DP-010P-500-9 ELV/TRIAC/0-10V 1% 500mA 120VAC - 10.9W - 
NON-IC-RD-277-DP-0101-350-8 0-10V 1% 350mA 277VAC 9.7W 8.7W  
NON-IC-RD-277-DP-0101-500-9 0-10V 1% 500mA 277VAC - 10.9W - 
NON-IC Remodel Options
7.87
1.53
1.96